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"WARSTEINER" FIS WORLD CUP NORDIC COMBINED
3rd World Cup Competition

Trondheim
presented  by LH Individual Gundersen

Results  Trial Round  

SAT 4 DEC 2004

Start Time:  09:01
End Time:  09:34

Jury / Competition Management Judges Hill Data / Calculation
Race Director Wehling Ulrich FIS
Technical Delegate Guggemoos Toni GER
Chief of Competition Ree Per-Inge NOR
Assistant TD Csar Guenter AUT

A Normann Sigbjoern NOR
B Klein Stephan GER
C Slavik Josef CZE
D Heino Mikko FIN
E Krab Gerhard AUT

Hill Size: 131 m
K-Point: 120 m
Meter Value: 1.2 Points/m
Seconds per Point: 4
Points per Minute: 15

Bib
Name
Club

Nat
Speed
[km/h]
Rank

Distance
[m]

Rank

Gate

Rank

1
Rundsveen Jon Richard
Follebu IL

NOR
93.4

33.
114.5

21.
13
1.

2
Heer Ronny
SC Horw

SUI
94.2

3.
110.5

31.
13
3.

3
Kreiner David
SC Kitzbuehel

AUT
93.7

20.
111.5

29.
13
2.

4
Martinez Mathieu
GSN Geradmer

FRA
93.7

20.
92.0

49.
12

46.

5
van Loan Carl
Andover Outing Club

USA
93.9

11.
103.5

41.
12

38.

6
Ulmer Christian
SC Wiesensteig

GER
93.7

20.
113.5

25.
12

24.

7
Rieder Ivan
SC Kandersteg

SUI
93.5

29.
103.5

41.
12

38.

8
Koivuranta Anssi
Kuusamon Erae-Veikot

FIN
93.2

41.
126.5

2.
12
2.

9
Maka Zdenek
ASS Dukla Liberec

CZE
94.1

4.
98.5

48.
12

45.

10
Vonlanthen Lucas
SC Bühler

SUI
93.3

38.
110.5

31.
12

29.

11
Hartmann Andy
SC Alpina St. Moritz

SUI
93.6

26.
101.5

44.
12

41.

12
Strobl Jochen
G.S. Fiamme Gialle

ITA
93.7

20.
104.0

40.
12

37.

13
Matveev Dmitri
St. Petersburg

RUS
94.0

9.
112.5

27.
12

26.

14
Schmid Jan
TV Unterstrass

SUI
93.9

11.
113.0

26.
12

25.

15
Vtic Damjan
SD Zabrdje

SLO
93.2

41.
120.5

5.
12
5.

16
Uvsloekk Einar
Byaasen IL

NOR
92.7

48.
108.5

36.
12

33.

17
Graesli Ola Morten
Tydal IL

NOR
93.5

29.
109.5

33.
12

30.

18
Roux Ludovic
Douanes les Contamines

FRA
93.3

38.
115.5

16.
12

16.

19
Muenchmeyer Stephan
WSV Oberhof 05

GER
94.1

4.
102.0

43.
12

40.

20
Rian Espen
Stadsbygd IL

NOR
94.1

4.
115.5

16.
12

16.

21
Hatakeyama Yosuke
Akita Xerox

JPN
93.2

41.
106.5

38.
12

35.

22
Denifl Wilhelm
SV Natters - Bergisel

AUT
93.9

11.
120.0

6.
12
6.

Bib
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Club

Nat
Speed
[km/h]
Rank
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[m]

Rank

Gate

Rank

23
Haseney Sebastian
SC Motor Zella-Mehlis

GER
93.9

11.
114.0

22.
12

21.

24
Edelmann Tino
SC Motor Zella-Mehlis

GER
94.1

4.
119.5

7.
12
7.

25
Lamy Chapuis Jason
SC Bois D'Amont

FRA
93.4

33.
111.0

30.
12

28.

26
Moan Magnus
Byaasen IL

NOR

27
Hettich Georg
ST Schonach-Rohrhardsberg

GER
94.0

9.
118.5

11.
12

11.

28
Gaiser Jens
SV Mitteltal-Obertal

GER
94.4

1.
109.5

33.
12

30.

29
Maslennikov Sergej
WVSM Ufa

RUS
93.2

41.
121.5

4.
12
4.

30
Hurschler Andreas
SC Bannalp

SUI
93.4

33.
101.5

44.
12

41.

31
Arnould Kevin
SC St. Gervais Douanes

FRA
93.8

18.
117.5

13.
12

13.

32
Kitamura Takashi
Tokyo Biso

JPN
92.7

48.
99.5

47.
12

44.

33
Klemetsen Havard
Kautokeino IL

NOR
92.9

47.
100.0

46.
12

43.

34
Kaitainen Jouni
Lahden Hiihtoseura

FIN
93.4

33.
108.5

36.
12

33.

35
Grave Jan Rune
Vradal IL

NOR
93.7

20.
115.0

20.
12

20.

36
Rygl Ladislav
ASS Dukla Liberec

CZE
93.2

41.
109.5

33.
12

30.

37
Gruber Michael
TSU St. Veit

AUT
93.6

26.
124.0

3.
12
3.

38
Schmitt Thorsten
SC Furtwangen

GER
93.9

11.
117.5

13.
12

13.

39
Tande Petter
Byaasen IL

NOR
93.5

29.
119.0

10.
12

10.

40
Hammer Kristian
Eidsvold Vaerk Skiclub

NOR
93.7

20.
115.5

16.
12

16.

41
Kircheisen Bjoern
WSV 08 Johanngeorgenstadt

GER
94.1

4.
114.0

22.
12

21.

42
Tallus Jaakko
Liekasan Hiihtoseura

FIN
93.1

46.
115.5

16.
12

16.

43
Spillane Johnny
Steamboat Winter SpC

USA
93.9

11.
114.0

22.
12

21.

44
Gottwald Felix
SC Saalfelden

AUT
93.6

26.
105.0

39.
12

36.
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[km/h]
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[m]
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Gate

Rank

45
Stecher Mario
WSV Eisenerz

AUT
93.5

29.
112.0

28.
12

27.

46
Bieler Christoph
HSV Absam - Bergisel

AUT
94.3

2.
119.5

7.
12
7.

47
Takahashi Daito
Team Tsuchiya Home

JPN
93.3

38.
119.5

7.
12
7.

Bib
Name
Club

Nat
Speed
[km/h]
Rank

Distance
[m]

Rank

Gate

Rank

48
Lodwick Todd
Steamboat Winter SpC

USA
93.4

33.
118.5

11.
12

11.

49
Ackermann Ronny
Rhoener WSV Dermbach

GER
93.8

18.
127.5

1.
12
1.

50
Manninen Hannu
Ounasvaaran Hiihtoseura

FIN
93.9

11.
116.0

15.
12

15.

Weather Information

Time Weather
Temp.[°C] Humid.

[%]
Wind[m/s]

Air Snow Min. Max. Aver.

Trial Round 09:01 - 09:34 Clear 0.5 -0.5 84 0.1 1.5 0.5

Statistics

Gate Falls
Distance[m] Speed[km/h] Jumpers / NOCs

In Starting List Started With ResultsMin. Max. Aver. Min. Max. Aver.

Trial Round 12 0 92.0 127.5 112.1 92.7 94.4 93.6 50/12 49/12 49/12
13 0 110.5 114.5 112.1 93.4 94.2 93.7
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